NTN  62/28/25/L102Q2U66  deep
groove ball bearings
NTN 62/28/25/L102Q2U66 deep groove ball bearings Deal is your
source for OEM and accessories. 34 Bore Diameter (mm) We sell
Genuine at discount prices.
Bore Diameter (mm) 34
Outer Diameter (mm) 72
d 34 mm
D 72 mm
rx 3,5 mm
ry 2,5 mm
Ba 56 mm
Db 64 mm
Df 152 mm
Pb 114,3 mm
Bi 11,5 mm
B1 42 mm
Dw 64 mm
ℓ 56,7 Tolerance h14
Weight 2,17 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 29,3 kN
Basic static load rating (C0) 20,9 kN
Inventory 0.0
Manufacturer Name NTN
Minimum Buy Quantity N/A
Weight / Kilogram 2.17
Product Group B00234